Sum of Pct TAG

Race

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Racial

Native American/Alaska Native
Native Hawaiian/Pacfic Islander
White

School Year
2010-2011
11%
4%
4%
10%
8%
3%
15%

Percent of each racial group identified

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014

18%
6%
6%

16%
9%
4%

19%

17%
5%
6%

17%
9%
5%

20%

17%
5%
6%

17%
7%
4%

19%



as TAG

2014-2015 2015-2016

16% 15%
4% 4%
6% 6%

16% 13%
8% 5%
4% 3%

19% 16%



