Percent of each racial group identified

Sum of Pct TAG	School Year			
Race	2010-2011	2011-2012	2012-2013	2013-2014
Asian	11%	18%	17%	17%
Black/African American	4%	6%	5%	5%
Hispanic/Latino	4%	6%	6%	6%
Multi-Racial	10%	16%	17%	17%
Native American/Alaska Native	8%	9%	9%	7%
Native Hawaiian/Pacfic Islander	3%	4%	5%	4%
White	15%	i 19%	20%	19%

as TAG

2014-2015	2015-2016
16%	15%
4%	4%
6%	6%
16%	13%
8%	5%
4%	3%
19%	16%